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TROLL

ORIENTEERING

CLuUB

Sylvia HAY
OC Munchen
Course : D55

Distance : 4170m

Time : 0:53:40 (12'52"/km) [Points : 546]

00:02:32
00:04:13
00:05:14
00:06:48
00:02:35
00:04:31
00:08:24
00:06:00
00:05:00
00:03:09
00:03:00
00:01:15
00:00:59

00:06:45
00:11:59
00:18:47
00:21:22
00:25:53
00:34:17
00:40:17
00:45:17
00:48:26
00:51:26
00:52:41
00:53:40

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022
TROL

11/16 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Marie MORLON 0:29:18 [1000]
2. Ulla MOILANEN 0:39:01 [751]
3. Dunja RIET, VAN DE 0:40:41 [720]

125m 20'16"/km
328m 12'51"/km
397m 13'11"/km
431m 15'47"/km
188m 13'44"/km
312m 14'29"/km
777m 10'49"/km
381m 15'45"/km
392m 12'45"/km
244m 12'55"/km
252m 11'54"/km
110m 11'22"/km
153m  6'26"/km
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